Sample Cylinders
• Range of cylinder sizes, 75 cc to 2,250 cc.
• All cylinders have 1/4" female NPT threads on both ends.
• TPED compliant cylinders available for EU community.
Swagelok® sample cylinders are
made of 304L and 316L stainless
steel to resist corrosion and DOT
rated to 1,800 and 5,000 psig

l s
ul
fid
e
Gas Sampling
Sample Cylinders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .435
Sample Cylinder Valves  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .436
Gas Sampling Valves & Loops  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .437
Sample Cylinders, High Pressure
304L stainless steel; DOT rating to 1,800 psig (TPED cylinders to 1,450 psig).
Sample Cylinders, Ultra-High Pressure
316L stainless steel; DOT rating to 5,000 psig (TPED cylinders to 4,350 psig).
1,800psig, 304L SS TPED, 1,450psig, 304L SS
SSttaaiinnlleessss  SStteeeell SSuullffiinneerrtt  TTrreeaatteedd SSttaaiinnlleessss  SStteeeell SSuullffiinneerrtt  TTrreeaatteedd
SSiizzee ccaatt..## pprriiccee ccaatt..## pprriiccee ccaatt..## pprriiccee ccaatt..## pprriiccee
75cc 22921 24130 22921-PI 24130-PI
150cc 22922 24131 22922-PI 24131-PI
300cc 22923 24132 22923-PI 24132-PI
500cc 22924 24133 22924-PI 24133-PI
1000cc 22925 24134 22925-PI 24134-PI
2250cc 22926 21394 22926-PI 21394-PI
5,000psig, 316L SS TPED, 4,350psig, 316L SS
SSttaaiinnlleessss  SStteeeell SSuullffiinneerrtt  TTrreeaatteedd SSttaaiinnlleessss  SStteeeell SSuullffiinneerrtt  TTrreeaatteedd
SSiizzee ccaatt..## pprriiccee ccaatt..## pprriiccee ccaatt..## pprriiccee ccaatt..## pprriiccee
150cc 22927 22111 22927-PI 22111-PI
300cc 22928 22112 22928-PI 22112-PI
500cc 22929 22113 22929-PI 22113-PI
Applications:
• ASTM D1265
• Hydrocarbon sampling in refineries
& petrochemical plants